OFFICE: 215-512-8100 | www.emergenseelight.com Specifications subject to change without prior notice. © 2025 Emergensee Lighting Products, Inc. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
JOB NAME:
TYPE:
PART #:
NOTES:
06.2025
PFE352
PFE351
• Fade & Rust Resistant Composite
Construction
• UL Listed for Wet Locations
• Polycarbonate Lens & Base
• Wall Wall Mount
• Mounting
PFE35 Series
RESIDENTIAL EUROSTYLE
FEATURES:
S-Security Motion Sensor & Photocell
Combo. 120V only. See page 16.
LED LAMP, 3 YEAR WARRANTY
DIMMABLEE
LWE-A19/E26, 80CRI, 3000K
LCE-A19/E26, 80CRI, 4000K
STYLE # LIGHT SOURCE BODY DIFFUSER OPTIONS
PFE351
PFE352
PFE353
W-White
B- Black
POL YCAR BONATE
F-Frosted
ORDERING GUIDE:
I75-1 X 75W Max
INCANDESCENT 120V:INCANDESCENT
MEDIUM  BASE, 120V
PFE353
OFFICE: 215-512-8100 | www.emergenseelight.com Specifications subject to change without prior notice. © 2025 Emergensee Lighting Products, Inc. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
JOB NAME:
TYPE:
PART #:
NOTES:
06.2025
10 3/8”
HCMT: 5 1/4”
5 1/4”
DIMENSIONS:
• Fade & Rust Resistant Composite
Construction
• UL Listed for Wet Locations
• Polycarbonate Lens & Base
• Wall Wall Mount
• Mounting
PFE361 Series
RESIDENTIAL EUROSTYLE
FEATURES:
P- Photocell 120V only. See page
18 for details.
S- Security Motion Sensor &
Photocell Combo. 120V only. See
page 14.
S-Security Motion Sensor
& Photocell Combo. See
page 16.
MODEL LIGHT SOURCE BODY DIFFUSER OPTIONS
PFE361
DEDICATED 120V LED: EOS LED 120V AC, 50/60 Hz, HPF, 50,000 HRS L70,
AMBIENT OP TEMP -40˚C TO +40˚C, 5 YEAR WARRANTY, DIMMABLE
LE800 - 13W, 80 CRI
>88 Lumens Per Watt**
W-1140lm 3000K
C-1280lm 4000K
W-1430lm 3000K
C-1500lm 4000K
LE1200 - 14W, 80 CRI >102
Lumens Per Watt**
LE1800 - 22W, 80 CRI
>88 Lumens Per Watt**
W-1950lm 3000K
C-2130lm 4000K
ORDERING INFORMATION:
WW--WhitWhitee
BB-- BlackBlack
POLYCARBONATE POLYCARBONATE
FF--FrostedFrosted
W-White
B- Black
POLYCARBONATE
F-Frosted
PFE361
L1800 - 22W, 80 CRI
CRI 74 (TYP)
W-1704lm 3000K
C-1824lm 4000K
MULTI-VOLT 120-277V LED: MULTI-VOLT LED 120-277V, 50/60 Hz,
CONSTANT CURRENT AT 700mA, DRIVER UL CLASS 2, HPF, THERMALLY
PROTECTED ARRAY, 50,000 HRS L70* AMBIENT OP TEMP -40˚C TO +40˚C,
3 YEAR WARRANTY
OFFICE: 215-512-8100 | www.emergenseelight.com Specifications subject to change without prior notice. © 2025 Emergensee Lighting Products, Inc. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
JOB NAME:
TYPE:
PART #:
NOTES:
06.2025
10 3/8”
HCMT: 5 1/4”
5 3/8”
DIMENSIONS:
• Fade & Rust Resistant Composite
Construction
• UL Listed for Wet Locations
• Polycarbonate Lens & Base
• Wall Wall Mount
• Mounting
PFE362 Series
COMMERCIAL EUROSTYLE
FEATURES:
L1800 - 22W, 80 CRI
CRI 74 (TYP)
W-1704lm 3000K
C-1824lm 4000K
P- Photocell 120V only. See page
18 for details.
S- Security Motion Sensor &
Photocell Combo. 120V only. See
page 14.
S-Security Motion Sensor
& Photocell Combo. See
page 16.
MODEL LIGHT SOURCE BODY DIFFUSER OPTIONS
PFE362
DEDICATED 120V LED: EOS LED 120V AC, 50/60 Hz, HPF, 50,000 HRS L70,
AMBIENT OP TEMP -40˚C TO +40˚C, 5 YEAR WARRANTY, DIMMABLE
BB-- BlackBlack
POLYCARBONATE POLYCARBONATE
FF--FrostedFrostedLE800 - 13W, 80 CRI
>88 Lumens Per Watt**
W-1140lm 3000K
C-1280lm 4000K
W-1430lm 3000K
C-1500lm 4000K
LE1200 - 14W, 80 CRI >102
Lumens Per Watt**
LE1800 - 22W, 80 CRI
>88 Lumens Per Watt**
W-1950lm 3000K
C-2130lm 4000K
ORDERING INFORMATION:
MULTI-VOLT 120-277V LED: MULTI-VOLT LED 120-277V, 50/60 Hz,
CONSTANT CURRENT AT 700mA, DRIVER UL CLASS 2, HPF, THERMALLY
PROTECTED ARRAY, 50,000 HRS L70* AMBIENT OP TEMP -40˚C TO +40˚C,
3 YEAR WARRANTY
WW--WhitWhitee
W-White
B- Black
POLYCARBONATE
F-Frosted
PFE362
OFFICE: 215-512-8100 | www.emergenseelight.com Specifications subject to change without prior notice. © 2025 Emergensee Lighting Products, Inc. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
JOB NAME:
TYPE:
PART #:
NOTES:
06.2025
10 3/8”
HCMT: 5 1/4”
5 1/4”
DIMENSIONS:
L1800 - 22W, 80 CRI
CRI 74 (TYP)
W-1704lm 3000K
C-1824lm 4000K
P- Photocell 120V only. See page
18 for details.
S- Security Motion Sensor &
Photocell Combo. 120V only. See
page 14.
EB- Emergency Backup See page
123.
S-Security Motion Sensor
& Photocell Combo. See
page 16.
MODEL LIGHT SOURCE BODY DIFFUSER OPTIONS
PFE363
DEDICATED 120V LED: EOS LED 120V AC, 50/60 Hz, HPF, 50,000 HRS L70,
AMBIENT OP TEMP -40˚C TO +40˚C, 5 YEAR WARRANTY, DIMMABLE
BB-- BlackBlack
POLYCARBONATE POLYCARBONATE
LE800 - 13W, 80 CRI
>88 Lumens Per Watt**
W-1140lm 3000K
C-1280lm 4000K
W-1430lm 3000K
C-1500lm 4000K
LE1200 - 14W, 80 CRI >102
Lumens Per Watt**
LE1800 - 22W, 80 CRI
>88 Lumens Per Watt**
W-1950lm 3000K
C-2130lm 4000K
ORDERING INFORMATION:
MULTI-VOLT 120-277V LED: MULTI-VOLT LED 120-277V, 50/60 Hz,
CONSTANT CURRENT AT 700mA, DRIVER UL CLASS 2, HPF, THERMALLY
PROTECTED ARRAY, 50,000 HRS L70* AMBIENT OP TEMP -40˚C TO +40˚C,
3 YEAR WARRANTY
WW--WhitWhitee
FF--FrostedFrosted
W-White
B- Black
POLYCARBONATE
F-Frosted
PFE363
• Fade & Rust Resistant Composite Construction
• UL Listed for Wet Locations
• Polycarbonate Lens & Base
• Wall Wall Mount
• Mounting
PFE363 Series
COMMERCIAL EUROSTYLE
FEATURES: